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Characteristics

Identification
Melting range
Maltitol

Reducing Sugars
D-Sorbitol
Specific optical rotation
Arsenic

Nickel

Lead

Sulphate
Chloride
Sulphated Ash
Water

Total Germs

E. Coli

Molds

ltem

Appearance

Solid Substance
Water content
Assay(Maltitol)
Reducing Sugars
Sorbitol
Transparency
Sulphate ash

PH in Solution

Ni

Pb

As

Total bacteria cfu/g
Coliforms MPN/100g
Mold and Yeast mg/kg
Pathogen

Maltitol powder
Spec

A white, crystalline powder with a sweet

taste
Conforms
148-151C
298.0%
<0.15%
<1.0%
+105.5-+108.5°
<1ppm
<1ppm
<1ppm
<50ppm
<50ppm
<0.1%
<1.0%
<1000/g
Absent in 1g
<100cfu/g

Maltitol Syrup

Spec
Colorless sticky liquid
MIN75.0%
MAX25.0%
MIN 75.0%

MAX 0.30%
MAX8%
MIN 95%
MAX0.3%
4~6
MAXO0.5PPM
MAX 2PPM
MAX 0.5PPM
Max 1000
MAX 30
MAX10
Not exist



